
Political Science Study Plan  (Ashish Sir)
Topic Date Time

PO-ATOM

INDIA EXTERNAL RELATION-1 Friday, October 21, 2022 5:30pm-6:30pm
INDIA EXTERNAL RELATION-2 Saturday, October 22, 2022 5:30pm-6:30pm
INDIA EXTERNAL RELATION-3 Thursday, October 27, 2022 5:30pm-6:30pm
INDIA EXTERNAL RELATION NCERT SOLUTION Friday, October 28, 2022 5:30pm-6:30pm
CHALLANGES TO RESTORATION  OF THE CONGRESS PARTY-1 Saturday, October 29, 2022 5:30pm-6:30pm
CHALLANGES TO RESTORATION  OF THE CONGRESS PARTY-2 Monday, October 31, 2022 5:30pm-6:30pm
CHALLANGES TO RESTORATION  OF THE CONGRESS PARTY-3 Tuesday, November 1, 2022 5:30pm-6:30pm
CHALLANGES TO RESTORATION  OF THE CONGRESS PARTY NCERT 
SOLUTIONS Wednesday, November 2, 2022 5:30pm-6:30pm
THE CRISIS OF DEMOCRATIC ORDER-1 Thursday, November 3, 2022 5:30pm-6:30pm
THE CRISIS OF DEMOCRATIC ORDER-2 Friday, November 4, 2022 5:30pm-6:30pm
THE CRISIS OF DEMOCRATIC ORDER-3 Saturday, November 5, 2022 5:30pm-6:30pm
THE CRISIS OF DEMOCRATIC ORDER NCERT SOLUTIONS Monday, November 7, 2022 5:30pm-6:30pm
REGIONAL ASPIRATION-1 Tuesday, November 8, 2022 5:30pm-6:30pm
REGIONAL ASPIRATION-2 Wednesday, November 9, 2022 5:30pm-6:30pm
REGIONAL ASPIRATION-3 Thursday, November 10, 2022 5:30pm-6:30pm
REGIONAL ASPIRATION NCERT SOLUTIONS Friday, November 11, 2022 5:30pm-6:30pm
RECENTS DEVELOPMENTS IN INDIAN POLITICS-1 Saturday, November 12, 2022 5:30pm-6:30pm
RECENTS DEVELOPMENTS IN INDIAN POLITICS-2 Monday, November 14, 2022 5:30pm-6:30pm
RECENTS DEVELOPMENTS IN INDIAN POLITICS-3 Tuesday, November 15, 2022 5:30pm-6:30pm
RECENTS DEVELOPMENTS IN INDIAN POLITICS NCERT SOLUTIONS Wednesday, November 16, 2022 5:30pm-6:30pm

PO-ALPHA
CHALLANGES OF NATION BUILDING-1 Thursday, November 17, 2022 5:30pm-6:30pm
CHALLANGES OF NATION BUILDING-2 Friday, November 18, 2022 5:30pm-6:30pm
CHALLANGES OF NATION BUILDING-3 Saturday, November 19, 2022 5:30pm-6:30pm
ERA OF ONE PARTY DOMINANC NCERT SOLUTION Monday, November 21, 2022 5:30pm-6:30pm
ERA OF ONE PARTY DOMINANC-1 Tuesday, November 22, 2022 5:30pm-6:30pm
ERA OF ONE PARTY DOMINANC-2 Wednesday, November 23, 2022 5:30pm-6:30pm
ERA OF ONE PARTY DOMINANC-3 Thursday, November 24, 2022 5:30pm-6:30pm
ERA OF ONE PARTY DOMINANC NCERT SOLUTION Friday, November 25, 2022 5:30pm-6:30pm
POLITICS OF PLANNED DEVELOPMENT-1 Saturday, November 26, 2022 5:30pm-6:30pm
POLITICS OF PLANNED DEVELOPMENT-2 Monday, November 28, 2022 5:30pm-6:30pm
POLITICS OF PLANNED DEVELOPMENT-3 Tuesday, November 29, 2022 5:30pm-6:30pm
POLITICS OF PLANNED DEVELOPMENT NCERT SOLUTION Wednesday, November 30, 2022 5:30pm-6:30pm


